
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open 700 Singles, 700 Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

791 Harmsen Jason T. 112 1,054 Wyoming, MI

462 Horian Mike R. 65 1,038 Lowell, MI

1043 Doss Ryan A. 70 1,036 Grand Rapids, MI

1154 Freeman John A. II 29 1,023 Grand Rapids, MI

825 Scott Percy D. 30 1,011 Jenison, MI

76 Slagter Chris J. 43 1,010 Jenison, MI

07 Reiffer Chad R. 113 1,009 Rockford, MI

618 Short William C. IV 72 1,008 Grand Rapids, MI

799 Dykstra Michael W. 101 1,004 Clarksville, MI

7910 Slagter Nicholas C. 44 986 Jenison, MI

2511 Stuart Todd A. 37 985 Grand Rapids, MI

5012 Baker Damon L. 128 978 Hastings, MI

2513 Eaton Michael R. Jr 97 975 Byron Center, MI

5414 Nickelson Gage T. 33 969 Kentwood, MI

13615 TerMeer Brandon R. 73 962 Wyoming, MI

016 Nyenhuis Don L. Jr 35 961 Wyoming, MI

016 Froman Michael P. 86 961 Wyoming, MI

5418 Smith Dustin M. 96 959 Hudsonville, MI

6419 Purnell Payton 98 953 Grandville, MI

3220 Bisterfeldt Curt A. 126 951 Caledonia, MI

3620 Eaton Bryan G. 122 951 Wyoming, MI

1422 DeHaan Phil S. 76 949 Allegan, MI

14722 Erdman Josh D. 81 949 Jenison, MI

024 Huizinga Timothy S. 74 946 Wyoming, MI

6125 Mercer Kevin L. 15 945 Grand Rapids, MI

025 Jelsma Matthew G. 111 945 Grand Rapids, MI

12627 Martin Aiden P. 106 943 WYOMING, MI

7227 Taylor Jalen 121 943 Grand Rapids, MI

7529 Bullen Randy S. 12 939 Marne, MI

030 Marcus Steve J. 64 938 Dorr, MI

7530 Pyne Tyrus 84 938 Comstock Park, MI

16232 Presser Steve M. 85 937 Allegan, MI

15133 Konecny Ryan J. 22 936 Shelbyville, MI

10834 Pease Cory D. 125 934 Rockford, MI

6835 Mills Trever J. 95 931 Middleville, MI

5436 Kaliniak Daniel J. 123 928 Grand Rapids, MI

2137 Sloma Robert T. 102 924 Jenison, MI

14038 Morse Connor T. 109 923 Wyoming, MI

9338 Martin Philander J. 42 923 Kentwood, MI

10440 Straub Doug R. 66 920 Wyoming, MI

18341 Piccione Mario  Sr 105 917 Wayland, MI

14742 Mazzarelli Anthony R. 91 916 Grand Rapids, MI

14743 Hoffman Eric J. 68 915 Wyoming, MI

3944 Pettenger Jeremy M. 78 914 Jenison, MI

044 Brown Charles D. Jr 25 914 Rockford, MI

6846 Smith Daryl L. 92 906 Grand Rapids, MI
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open 700 Singles, 700 Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

3947 Napier David C. 103 905 Grandville, MI

13648 Gibbs Daryl D. 62 904 Wyoming, MI

6448 Bitson John D. 47 904 Grand Rapids, MI

23050 Gort Brian R. 18 903 Wyoming, MI

051 Klingler Andrew M. 127 900 Wyoming, MI

6152 Tiemeyer Mark A. 2 897 Grand Rapids, MI

1053 Boos Steven M. 117 895 Walker, MI

5754 Meinema Mark H. 21 891 Zeeland, MI

2855 Johnson Dennis J. 9 888 Wyoming, MI

6456 Schild Mark A. 3 887 Wayland, MI

8657 Sullivan James P. Jr 16 883 Grand Rapids, MI

058 Bodo Jacob E. 32 880 Wayland, MI

9759 Lipzinski Michael J. 120 879 Grant, MI

2860 Eaton McKenzie T. 119 878 Wyoming, MI

10060 Grant Fio (Tony) A. 48 878 Grand Rapids, MI

4662 Harmsen Eric J. 116 874 Byron Center, MI

11563 Schlickman John T. 13 873 Wyoming, MI

6864 DuBois Onofre V. 61 871 Caledonia, MI

9065 Lovett Jared C. II 45 865 Jenison, MI

9365 Reniff Kurt E. 88 865 Caledonia, MI

7567 Sumoski Matthew J. 131 862 Rockford, MI

7268 Bush Chad H. 90 861 Kentwood, MI

1868 Grochowalski Anthony A. 63 861 Alto, MI

18070 Kasperlik Zachary M. 39 847 Grand Rapids, MI

5770 Rodgers Timothy E. 100 847 Martin, MI

772 Ladwig Tyler E. 40 845 Grand Rapids, MI

1873 Miller Adam R. 19 842 Hastings, MI

6174 Ferrell David J. II 129 836 Wyoming, MI

14775 Reniff Kameron M. 87 833 Caledonia, MI

8676 Kuzma Steve 38 828 Grand Rapids, MI

3277 Grondin Joseph A. 83 823 Grand Rapids, MI

3678 Ross Nick A. 108 807 Norton Shores, MI

6478 Greene Stephen C. 115 807 Grand Rapids, MI

5780 Harms Mark A. 17 789 Grand Rapids, MI

10081 Brent William A. 132 785 Comstock Park, MI

3682 Osbun Jeff D. 6 782 Nunica, MI

1483 Bottrall Eric S. 67 781 Dorr, MI

The lowest score to cash is 1004.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open 700 Singles, 700 Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Reiffer Chad R. 113 1,009 Rockford, MI

2 Slagter Chris J. 43 1,003 Jenison, MI

3 Horian Mike R. 65 992 Lowell, MI

4 Harmsen Jason T. 112 975 Wyoming, MI
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open 700 Singles, 700 Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

5 Froman Michael P. 86 961 Wyoming, MI

5 Nyenhuis Don L. Jr 35 961 Wyoming, MI

7 Stuart Todd A. 37 960 Grand Rapids, MI

8 Eaton Michael R. Jr 97 950 Byron Center, MI

9 Short William C. IV 72 947 Grand Rapids, MI

10 Huizinga Timothy S. 74 946 Wyoming, MI

11 Jelsma Matthew G. 111 945 Grand Rapids, MI

12 Marcus Steve J. 64 938 Dorr, MI

13 DeHaan Phil S. 76 935 Allegan, MI

14 Doss Ryan A. 70 932 Grand Rapids, MI

15 Scott Percy D. 30 929 Jenison, MI

16 Baker Damon L. 128 928 Hastings, MI

17 Dykstra Michael W. 101 925 Clarksville, MI

18 Bisterfeldt Curt A. 126 919 Caledonia, MI

19 Eaton Bryan G. 122 915 Wyoming, MI

19 Nickelson Gage T. 33 915 Kentwood, MI

21 Brown Charles D. Jr 25 914 Rockford, MI

22 Freeman John A. II 29 908 Grand Rapids, MI

23 Slagter Nicholas C. 44 907 Jenison, MI

24 Smith Dustin M. 96 905 Hudsonville, MI

25 Sloma Robert T. 102 903 Jenison, MI

26 Klingler Andrew M. 127 900 Wyoming, MI

27 Purnell Payton 98 889 Grandville, MI

28 Boos Steven M. 117 885 Walker, MI

29 Mercer Kevin L. 15 884 Grand Rapids, MI

30 Bodo Jacob E. 32 880 Wayland, MI

31 Pettenger Jeremy M. 78 875 Jenison, MI

32 Kaliniak Daniel J. 123 874 Grand Rapids, MI

33 Taylor Jalen 121 871 Grand Rapids, MI

34 Napier David C. 103 866 Grandville, MI

35 Bullen Randy S. 12 864 Marne, MI

36 Mills Trever J. 95 863 Middleville, MI

36 Pyne Tyrus 84 863 Comstock Park, MI

38 Johnson Dennis J. 9 860 Wyoming, MI

39 Eaton McKenzie T. 119 850 Wyoming, MI

40 Grochowalski Anthony A. 63 843 Alto, MI

41 Bitson John D. 47 840 Grand Rapids, MI

42 Smith Daryl L. 92 838 Grand Rapids, MI

42 Ladwig Tyler E. 40 838 Grand Rapids, MI

44 Tiemeyer Mark A. 2 836 Grand Rapids, MI

45 Meinema Mark H. 21 834 Zeeland, MI

46 Martin Philander J. 42 830 Kentwood, MI

47 Harmsen Eric J. 116 828 Byron Center, MI

48 Pease Cory D. 125 826 Rockford, MI

48 TerMeer Brandon R. 73 826 Wyoming, MI

50 Miller Adam R. 19 824 Hastings, MI
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open 700 Singles, 700 Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

51 Schild Mark A. 3 823 Wayland, MI

52 Martin Aiden P. 106 817 WYOMING, MI

53 Straub Doug R. 66 816 Wyoming, MI

54 DuBois Onofre V. 61 803 Caledonia, MI

55 Erdman Josh D. 81 802 Jenison, MI

56 Sullivan James P. Jr 16 797 Grand Rapids, MI

57 Grondin Joseph A. 83 791 Grand Rapids, MI

58 Rodgers Timothy E. 100 790 Martin, MI

59 Bush Chad H. 90 789 Kentwood, MI

60 Sumoski Matthew J. 131 787 Rockford, MI

61 Konecny Ryan J. 22 785 Shelbyville, MI

62 Morse Connor T. 109 783 Wyoming, MI

63 Lipzinski Michael J. 120 782 Grant, MI

64 Grant Fio (Tony) A. 48 778 Grand Rapids, MI

65 Lovett Jared C. II 45 775 Jenison, MI

65 Presser Steve M. 85 775 Allegan, MI

65 Ferrell David J. II 129 775 Wyoming, MI

68 Reniff Kurt E. 88 772 Caledonia, MI

69 Ross Nick A. 108 771 Norton Shores, MI

70 Mazzarelli Anthony R. 91 769 Grand Rapids, MI

71 Gibbs Daryl D. 62 768 Wyoming, MI

71 Hoffman Eric J. 68 768 Wyoming, MI

73 Bottrall Eric S. 67 767 Dorr, MI

74 Schlickman John T. 13 758 Wyoming, MI

75 Osbun Jeff D. 6 746 Nunica, MI

76 Greene Stephen C. 115 743 Grand Rapids, MI

77 Kuzma Steve 38 742 Grand Rapids, MI

78 Piccione Mario  Sr 105 734 Wayland, MI

79 Harms Mark A. 17 732 Grand Rapids, MI

80 Reniff Kameron M. 87 686 Caledonia, MI

81 Brent William A. 132 685 Comstock Park, MI

82 Gort Brian R. 18 673 Wyoming, MI

83 Kasperlik Zachary M. 39 667 Grand Rapids, MI

The lowest score to cash is 947.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Seniors, Senior Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

971 Marks Mike 24 1,044 Byron Center, MI

1542 Rhodes Sidney J. Sr 20 1,016 Grand Rapids, MI

1693 Stevens Doug C. 11 994 Grand Rapids, MI

1834 Harley Lonnie H. 107 989 Wyoming, MI

1545 DeJong Michael J. 4 982 Byron Center, MI

1266 Butler Steven 89 947 Grand Rapids, MI

1407 VanDreumel William A. 51 939 Wyoming, MI

1268 Hallock David L. 10 933 Allendale, MI
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Seniors, Senior Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

869 Belknap Steven R. 23 928 Grand Rapids, MI

3210 Moore Rodney D. 49 923 Sparta, MI

7511 Metzner Terry L. 8 917 Kentwood, MI

7512 Billiet Michael J. 110 916 Grand Rapids, MI

9013 Rogers Carl E. 5 907 Grand Rapids, MI

9314 Feldman Jeff A. 114 895 Grand Rapids, MI

20515 Balahoski Ronald A. 34 889 Sparta, MI

14716 Williams Kindra K. 7 882 Grand Rapids, MI

25217 Grochowalski Stanley J. 41 864 Rockford, MI

18718 Freeman John A. Sr 31 846 Grand Rapids, MI

18019 Shaffer Robert L. Jr 130 826 Cedar Springs, MI

26219 Reiffer Robert L. 28 826 Hudsonville, MI

16521 Morgan Thomas J. III 99 820 Wyoming, MI

11522 Noorman Ken D. 27 816 Belmont, MI

8623 Williams Zachary S. 104 811 Hudsonville, MI

20524 Schuurman John H. 52 810 Caledonia, MI

2525 Smith Dennis J. 118 798 Wyoming, MI

The lowest score to cash is 989.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Seniors, Senior Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Marks Mike 24 947 Byron Center, MI

2 Moore Rodney D. 49 891 Sparta, MI

3 Rhodes Sidney J. Sr 20 862 Grand Rapids, MI

4 Belknap Steven R. 23 842 Grand Rapids, MI

4 Metzner Terry L. 8 842 Kentwood, MI

6 Billiet Michael J. 110 841 Grand Rapids, MI

7 DeJong Michael J. 4 828 Byron Center, MI

8 Stevens Doug C. 11 825 Grand Rapids, MI

9 Butler Steven 89 821 Grand Rapids, MI

10 Rogers Carl E. 5 817 Grand Rapids, MI

11 Hallock David L. 10 807 Allendale, MI

12 Harley Lonnie H. 107 806 Wyoming, MI

13 Feldman Jeff A. 114 802 Grand Rapids, MI

14 VanDreumel William A. 51 799 Wyoming, MI

15 Smith Dennis J. 118 773 Wyoming, MI

16 Williams Kindra K. 7 735 Grand Rapids, MI

17 Williams Zachary S. 104 725 Hudsonville, MI

18 Noorman Ken D. 27 701 Belmont, MI

19 Balahoski Ronald A. 34 684 Sparta, MI

20 Freeman John A. Sr 31 659 Grand Rapids, MI

21 Morgan Thomas J. III 99 655 Wyoming, MI

22 Shaffer Robert L. Jr 130 646 Cedar Springs, MI

23 Grochowalski Stanley J. 41 612 Rockford, MI

24 Schuurman John H. 52 605 Caledonia, MI
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open Seniors, Senior Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

25 Reiffer Robert L. 28 564 Hudsonville, MI

The lowest score to cash is 842.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's 700 Singles, 700 Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

1901 Grochowalski Sally L. 82 959 Rockford, MI

1222 Neal Allison A. 54 942 Wyoming, MI

683 Pettenger Sarah A. 79 941 Jenison, MI

1444 Eaton Linda S. 124 933 Byron Center, MI

1625 Newton Melanie R. 53 921 Wyoming, MI

1726 Gillespie Cyndie L. 59 920 Grand Rapids, MI

217 Doss Lisa D. 69 912 Grand Rapids, MI

908 Lovett Lauren M. 46 910 Jenison, MI

1048 Purdum Patricia A. 50 910 Wyoming, MI

5710 Eaton Sue K. 55 900 Wyoming, MI

6111 Henry Clustelle M. 93 889 Grand Rapids, MI

13312 Bottrall Shaunna L. 57 883 Dorr, MI

12213 Borrello Amber M. 36 881 Grand Rapids, MI

15813 Bell Debra A. 60 881 Sparta, MI

8215 Short Brooke L. 71 880 Grand Rapids, MI

3916 Orlikowski Robin A. 1 877 Grand Rapids, MI

7217 DeHaan Brittany N. 75 867 Allegan, MI

4318 Witt Emily A. 77 863 Grand Rapids, MI

11119 Purnell Jessica E. 94 838 Grandville, MI

6120 Myers Bekki 58 808 Hudsonville, MI

18321 Christian Bessie M. 56 798 Jenison, MI

9022 Morgan Carole L. 26 781 Wyoming, MI

023 Klingler Chelsey 14 754 Wyoming, MI

1424 Becker Kimberly M. 80 714 Jenison, MI

The lowest score to cash is 941.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's 700 Singles, 700 Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Doss Lisa D. 69 891 Grand Rapids, MI

2 Pettenger Sarah A. 79 873 Jenison, MI

3 Eaton Sue K. 55 843 Wyoming, MI

4 Orlikowski Robin A. 1 838 Grand Rapids, MI

5 Henry Clustelle M. 93 828 Grand Rapids, MI

6 Neal Allison A. 54 820 Wyoming, MI

6 Witt Emily A. 77 820 Grand Rapids, MI

6 Lovett Lauren M. 46 820 Jenison, MI

9 Purdum Patricia A. 50 806 Wyoming, MI

10 Short Brooke L. 71 798 Grand Rapids, MI

11 DeHaan Brittany N. 75 795 Allegan, MI
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's 700 Singles, 700 Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

12 Eaton Linda S. 124 789 Byron Center, MI

13 Grochowalski Sally L. 82 769 Rockford, MI

14 Newton Melanie R. 53 759 Wyoming, MI

14 Borrello Amber M. 36 759 Grand Rapids, MI

16 Klingler Chelsey 14 754 Wyoming, MI

17 Bottrall Shaunna L. 57 750 Dorr, MI

18 Gillespie Cyndie L. 59 748 Grand Rapids, MI

19 Myers Bekki 58 747 Hudsonville, MI

20 Purnell Jessica E. 94 727 Grandville, MI

21 Bell Debra A. 60 723 Sparta, MI

22 Becker Kimberly M. 80 700 Jenison, MI

23 Morgan Carole L. 26 691 Wyoming, MI

24 Christian Bessie M. 56 615 Jenison, MI

The lowest score to cash is 843.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open 800 Singles, 800 Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

791 Harmsen Jason T. 112 1,054 Wyoming, MI

462 Horian Mike R. 65 1,038 Lowell, MI

73 Slagter Chris J. 43 1,010 Jenison, MI

04 Reiffer Chad R. 113 1,009 Rockford, MI

795 Dykstra Michael W. 101 1,004 Clarksville, MI

1696 Stevens Doug C. 11 994 Grand Rapids, MI

257 Stuart Todd A. 37 985 Grand Rapids, MI

508 Baker Damon L. 128 978 Hastings, MI

259 Eaton Michael R. Jr 97 975 Byron Center, MI

010 Froman Michael P. 86 961 Wyoming, MI

010 Nyenhuis Don L. Jr 35 961 Wyoming, MI

6412 Purnell Payton 98 953 Grandville, MI

3613 Eaton Bryan G. 122 951 Wyoming, MI

1414 DeHaan Phil S. 76 949 Allegan, MI

015 Huizinga Timothy S. 74 946 Wyoming, MI

6116 Mercer Kevin L. 15 945 Grand Rapids, MI

016 Jelsma Matthew G. 111 945 Grand Rapids, MI

018 Marcus Steve J. 64 938 Dorr, MI

15119 Konecny Ryan J. 22 936 Shelbyville, MI

5420 Kaliniak Daniel J. 123 928 Grand Rapids, MI

2121 Sloma Robert T. 102 924 Jenison, MI

3222 Moore Rodney D. 49 923 Sparta, MI

7523 Metzner Terry L. 8 917 Kentwood, MI

7524 Billiet Michael J. 110 916 Grand Rapids, MI

3925 Pettenger Jeremy M. 78 914 Jenison, MI

025 Brown Charles D. Jr 25 914 Rockford, MI

6427 Bitson John D. 47 904 Grand Rapids, MI

028 Klingler Andrew M. 127 900 Wyoming, MI
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open 800 Singles, 800 Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

1029 Boos Steven M. 117 895 Walker, MI

5730 Meinema Mark H. 21 891 Zeeland, MI

6131 Henry Clustelle M. 93 889 Grand Rapids, MI

2832 Johnson Dennis J. 9 888 Wyoming, MI

9733 Lipzinski Michael J. 120 879 Grant, MI

2834 Eaton McKenzie T. 119 878 Wyoming, MI

4635 Harmsen Eric J. 116 874 Byron Center, MI

7536 Sumoski Matthew J. 131 862 Rockford, MI

1837 Grochowalski Anthony A. 63 861 Alto, MI

5738 Rodgers Timothy E. 100 847 Martin, MI

739 Ladwig Tyler E. 40 845 Grand Rapids, MI

1840 Miller Adam R. 19 842 Hastings, MI

3241 Grondin Joseph A. 83 823 Grand Rapids, MI

16542 Morgan Thomas J. III 99 820 Wyoming, MI

3643 Ross Nick A. 108 807 Norton Shores, MI

6443 Greene Stephen C. 115 807 Grand Rapids, MI

2545 Smith Dennis J. 118 798 Wyoming, MI

10046 Brent William A. 132 785 Comstock Park, MI

3647 Osbun Jeff D. 6 782 Nunica, MI

9048 Morgan Carole L. 26 781 Wyoming, MI

1448 Bottrall Eric S. 67 781 Dorr, MI

The lowest score to cash is 994.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open 800 Singles, 800 Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Reiffer Chad R. 113 1,009 Rockford, MI

2 Slagter Chris J. 43 1,003 Jenison, MI

3 Horian Mike R. 65 992 Lowell, MI

4 Harmsen Jason T. 112 975 Wyoming, MI

5 Froman Michael P. 86 961 Wyoming, MI

5 Nyenhuis Don L. Jr 35 961 Wyoming, MI

7 Stuart Todd A. 37 960 Grand Rapids, MI

8 Eaton Michael R. Jr 97 950 Byron Center, MI

9 Short William C. IV 72 947 Grand Rapids, MI

9 Marks Mike 24 947 Byron Center, MI

11 Huizinga Timothy S. 74 946 Wyoming, MI

12 Jelsma Matthew G. 111 945 Grand Rapids, MI

13 Marcus Steve J. 64 938 Dorr, MI

14 DeHaan Phil S. 76 935 Allegan, MI

15 Doss Ryan A. 70 932 Grand Rapids, MI

16 Scott Percy D. 30 929 Jenison, MI

17 Baker Damon L. 128 928 Hastings, MI

18 Dykstra Michael W. 101 925 Clarksville, MI

19 Bisterfeldt Curt A. 126 919 Caledonia, MI

20 Eaton Bryan G. 122 915 Wyoming, MI
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open 800 Singles, 800 Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

20 Nickelson Gage T. 33 915 Kentwood, MI

22 Brown Charles D. Jr 25 914 Rockford, MI

23 Freeman John A. II 29 908 Grand Rapids, MI

24 Slagter Nicholas C. 44 907 Jenison, MI

25 Smith Dustin M. 96 905 Hudsonville, MI

26 Sloma Robert T. 102 903 Jenison, MI

27 Klingler Andrew M. 127 900 Wyoming, MI

28 Doss Lisa D. 69 891 Grand Rapids, MI

28 Moore Rodney D. 49 891 Sparta, MI

30 Purnell Payton 98 889 Grandville, MI

31 Boos Steven M. 117 885 Walker, MI

32 Mercer Kevin L. 15 884 Grand Rapids, MI

33 Bodo Jacob E. 32 880 Wayland, MI

34 Pettenger Jeremy M. 78 875 Jenison, MI

35 Kaliniak Daniel J. 123 874 Grand Rapids, MI

36 Pettenger Sarah A. 79 873 Jenison, MI

37 Taylor Jalen 121 871 Grand Rapids, MI

38 Napier David C. 103 866 Grandville, MI

39 Bullen Randy S. 12 864 Marne, MI

40 Mills Trever J. 95 863 Middleville, MI

40 Pyne Tyrus 84 863 Comstock Park, MI

42 Rhodes Sidney J. Sr 20 862 Grand Rapids, MI

43 Johnson Dennis J. 9 860 Wyoming, MI

44 Eaton McKenzie T. 119 850 Wyoming, MI

45 Grochowalski Anthony A. 63 843 Alto, MI

45 Eaton Sue K. 55 843 Wyoming, MI

47 Belknap Steven R. 23 842 Grand Rapids, MI

47 Metzner Terry L. 8 842 Kentwood, MI

49 Billiet Michael J. 110 841 Grand Rapids, MI

50 Bitson John D. 47 840 Grand Rapids, MI

51 Ladwig Tyler E. 40 838 Grand Rapids, MI

51 Orlikowski Robin A. 1 838 Grand Rapids, MI

51 Smith Daryl L. 92 838 Grand Rapids, MI

54 Tiemeyer Mark A. 2 836 Grand Rapids, MI

55 Meinema Mark H. 21 834 Zeeland, MI

56 Martin Philander J. 42 830 Kentwood, MI

57 DeJong Michael J. 4 828 Byron Center, MI

57 Henry Clustelle M. 93 828 Grand Rapids, MI

57 Harmsen Eric J. 116 828 Byron Center, MI

60 TerMeer Brandon R. 73 826 Wyoming, MI

60 Pease Cory D. 125 826 Rockford, MI

62 Stevens Doug C. 11 825 Grand Rapids, MI

63 Miller Adam R. 19 824 Hastings, MI

64 Schild Mark A. 3 823 Wayland, MI

65 Butler Steven 89 821 Grand Rapids, MI

66 Witt Emily A. 77 820 Grand Rapids, MI
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open 800 Singles, 800 Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

66 Neal Allison A. 54 820 Wyoming, MI

66 Lovett Lauren M. 46 820 Jenison, MI

69 Rogers Carl E. 5 817 Grand Rapids, MI

69 Martin Aiden P. 106 817 WYOMING, MI

71 Straub Doug R. 66 816 Wyoming, MI

72 Hallock David L. 10 807 Allendale, MI

73 Harley Lonnie H. 107 806 Wyoming, MI

73 Purdum Patricia A. 50 806 Wyoming, MI

75 DuBois Onofre V. 61 803 Caledonia, MI

76 Erdman Josh D. 81 802 Jenison, MI

76 Feldman Jeff A. 114 802 Grand Rapids, MI

78 VanDreumel William A. 51 799 Wyoming, MI

79 Short Brooke L. 71 798 Grand Rapids, MI

80 Sullivan James P. Jr 16 797 Grand Rapids, MI

81 DeHaan Brittany N. 75 795 Allegan, MI

82 Grondin Joseph A. 83 791 Grand Rapids, MI

83 Rodgers Timothy E. 100 790 Martin, MI

84 Bush Chad H. 90 789 Kentwood, MI

84 Eaton Linda S. 124 789 Byron Center, MI

86 Sumoski Matthew J. 131 787 Rockford, MI

87 Konecny Ryan J. 22 785 Shelbyville, MI

88 Morse Connor T. 109 783 Wyoming, MI

89 Lipzinski Michael J. 120 782 Grant, MI

90 Grant Fio (Tony) A. 48 778 Grand Rapids, MI

91 Lovett Jared C. II 45 775 Jenison, MI

91 Presser Steve M. 85 775 Allegan, MI

91 Ferrell David J. II 129 775 Wyoming, MI

94 Smith Dennis J. 118 773 Wyoming, MI

95 Reniff Kurt E. 88 772 Caledonia, MI

96 Ross Nick A. 108 771 Norton Shores, MI

97 Mazzarelli Anthony R. 91 769 Grand Rapids, MI

97 Grochowalski Sally L. 82 769 Rockford, MI

99 Hoffman Eric J. 68 768 Wyoming, MI

99 Gibbs Daryl D. 62 768 Wyoming, MI

101 Bottrall Eric S. 67 767 Dorr, MI

102 Newton Melanie R. 53 759 Wyoming, MI

102 Borrello Amber M. 36 759 Grand Rapids, MI

104 Schlickman John T. 13 758 Wyoming, MI

105 Klingler Chelsey 14 754 Wyoming, MI

106 Bottrall Shaunna L. 57 750 Dorr, MI

107 Gillespie Cyndie L. 59 748 Grand Rapids, MI

108 Myers Bekki 58 747 Hudsonville, MI

109 Osbun Jeff D. 6 746 Nunica, MI

110 Greene Stephen C. 115 743 Grand Rapids, MI

111 Kuzma Steve 38 742 Grand Rapids, MI

112 Williams Kindra K. 7 735 Grand Rapids, MI
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Open 800 Singles, 800 Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

113 Piccione Mario  Sr 105 734 Wayland, MI

114 Harms Mark A. 17 732 Grand Rapids, MI

115 Purnell Jessica E. 94 727 Grandville, MI

116 Williams Zachary S. 104 725 Hudsonville, MI

117 Bell Debra A. 60 723 Sparta, MI

118 Noorman Ken D. 27 701 Belmont, MI

119 Becker Kimberly M. 80 700 Jenison, MI

120 Morgan Carole L. 26 691 Wyoming, MI

121 Reniff Kameron M. 87 686 Caledonia, MI

122 Brent William A. 132 685 Comstock Park, MI

123 Balahoski Ronald A. 34 684 Sparta, MI

124 Gort Brian R. 18 673 Wyoming, MI

125 Kasperlik Zachary M. 39 667 Grand Rapids, MI

126 Freeman John A. Sr 31 659 Grand Rapids, MI

127 Morgan Thomas J. III 99 655 Wyoming, MI

128 Shaffer Robert L. Jr 130 646 Cedar Springs, MI

129 Christian Bessie M. 56 615 Jenison, MI

130 Grochowalski Stanley J. 41 612 Rockford, MI

131 Schuurman John H. 52 605 Caledonia, MI

132 Reiffer Robert L. 28 564 Hudsonville, MI

The lowest score to cash is 961.
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